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PLEASE CHECK THE EXPIRATION DATES ON ALL AMUSEMENT PARK TICKETS - WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR EXPIRED TICKETS. 

 EXPIRATION DATES ARE PROMINENTLY PRINTED ON TICKETS. 

Please text or email me for seasonal or calendar pricing with the date(s) of your planned visit 

Locations 
 

 Wednesdays → City National Bank Plaza (Level B);   8:30AM - 2:00PM  (Lunch Break)  2:30PM - 4:15PM 

 Thursdays → 400 S. Hope Street (Lobby) 12:00PM - 4:00PM 
 

ALL TICKET SALES ARE CASH or ZELLE ONLY AND FINAL - RETURNS OR EXCHANGES ARE AT OUR SOLE DISCRETION.  
 

For all questions and inquiries please call or text (310) 779-7096 from 9 AM - 5 PM; Monday thru Friday 

 
Attraction 

Exp 
Date 

Adult  
Child  

Our 
Price 

Gate 
Price 

 Boomers, Irvine 
√ Height restriction 48" 

 All $ 24.00 $ 49.99 

Safari Park, San Diego 
√ Child = 3 - 11 yrs. 

1-Yr 
A 
C 

$ 65.00 

$ 57.00 
$ 76.00 
$ 66.00 

Disneyland 3-Day 
√ Price are date sensitive; 1 park per day 

13 days 
 1st use 

3ys + $340.00 $360.00 

Disneyland 4-Day 
√ Price is date sensitive; 1 park per day 

13 days 
1st use 

3yrs + $378.00 $398.00 

Golf & Stuff, Norwalk - 3 Hr Unlimited 
√ Unlimited; height restriction 36"+ 

 All $ 29.00 $ 66.00 

Golf & Stuff, Norwalk - All Park Pass 
√ 1-mini golf and 4 rides; height  36"+ 

 All $ 25.00 $ 59.00 

Knott's Berry Farm - "Summer Saver" 
√ Min purchase must be 4 tickets 

Sep 1  $ 53.00 $ 78.00 

Knott's Soak City - Summer "SPECIAL" 
√ Min purchase must be 4 tickets 

Sep 7 All $ 45.00 $ 49.00 

Palm Springs Aerial Tramway 
√ Child: 3 - 10yrs; Senior = $25.00 

 
A 
C 

$ 26.00 

$ 16.00 

$ 34.95 
$ 20.95 

Six Flags Magic Mountain - "SPECIAL" 
√  Min purchase must be 4 tickets 

Sep 1 3yrs + $ 47.00 $ 59.00 

Six Flags Hurricane Harbor "SPECIAL" 
√ July 4th Special - 6/23 thru 7/27 

Jul 27 All $ 34.00 $ 49.00 

Warner Bros' Studio Tour  
A 
C 

$ 64.00 

$ 56.00 

$ 76.00 
$ 65.00 

San Diego Zoo 
√ Child = 3 - 11 yrs 

1-Yr 
A 
C 

$ 65.00 

$ 56.00 

$ 76.00 
$ 66.00 


