Executive Concierge

Discount Tickets

Phone (310) 779 - 7096 Email: karen.zimmerman@ymail.com

Special Offers

Attraction	Exp Date	Adult Child	Our Price	Gate Price
Boomers, Irvine √ Height restriction 48"		All	\$ 24.00	\$ 49.99
Safari Park, San Diego √ Child = 3 - 11 yrs.	1-Yr	A C	\$ 65.00 \$ 57.00	\$ 76.00 \$ 66.00
Disneyland 3-Day √ Price are date sensitive; 1 park per day	13 days 1st use	3ys +	\$340.00	\$360.00
Disneyland 4-Day √ Price is date sensitive; 1 park per day	13 days 1st use	3yrs +	\$378.00	\$398.00
Golf & Stuff, Norwalk - 3 Hr Unlimited √ Unlimited; height restriction 36"+		All	\$ 29.00	\$ 66.00
Golf & Stuff, Norwalk - All Park Pass √ 1-mini golf and 4 rides; height 36"+		All	\$ 25.00	\$ 59.00
Knott's Berry Farm - "Summer Saver" √ Min purchase must be 4 tickets	Sep 1		\$ 53.00	\$ 78.00
Knott's Soak City - Summer "SPECIAL" √ Min purchase must be 4 tickets	Sep 7	All	\$ 45.00	\$ 49.00
Palm Springs Aerial Tramway √ Child: 3 - 10yrs; Senior = \$25.00		A C	\$ 26.00 \$ 16.00	\$ 34.95 \$ 20.95
Six Flags Magic Mountain - "SPECIAL" √ Min purchase must be 4 tickets	Sep 1	3yrs +	\$ 47.00	\$ 59.00
Six Flags Hurricane Harbor "SPECIAL" √ July 4th Special - 6/23 thru 7/27	Jul 27	All	\$ 34.00	\$ 49.00
Warner Bros' Studio Tour		A C	\$ 64.00 \$ 56.00	\$ 76.00 \$ 65.00
San Diego Zoo √ Child = 3 - 11 yrs	1-Yr	A C	\$ 65.00 \$ 56.00	\$ 76.00 \$ 66.00

PLEASE CHECK THE EXPIRATION DATES ON ALL AMUSEMENT PARK TICKETS - WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR EXPIRED TICKETS.

EXPIRATION DATES ARE PROMINENTLY PRINTED ON TICKETS.

Please text or email me for seasonal or calendar pricing with the date(s) of your planned visit

Locations

 $Wednesdays \rightarrow \text{City National Bank Plaza (Level B)};$

Thursdays → 400 S. Hope Street (Lobby)

8:30AM - 2:00PM (Lunch Break) 2:30PM - 4:15PM

12:00PM - 4:00PM

ALL TICKET SALES ARE CASH or ZELLE ONLY AND FINAL - RETURNS OR EXCHANGES ARE AT OUR SOLE DISCRETION.

For all questions and inquiries please call or text (310) 779-7096 from 9 AM - 5 PM; Monday thru Friday